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candy  factory



Who we areWho we areWho we are

Bitola

R. N. Macedonia

''Evrokeks'' is a family company founded in 1988. 
Initially the company was created as a retail store for chocolates and candies. 

In 1990, ''Evrokeks'' started operating in the manufacturing sector,
creating the �rst hard candy product under the name ''MENTA'' 

which is still our strongest brand. 
Our goal during all these years has been and is, 

to create more diverse range of products.
So for now, in our sweet family you can meet and taste: 

''TOFFEE'' – our caramels loved by all generations, 
''YATMA'' - our traditional soft candies,

''NERKO'' – the hard candy for clear throat, 
''MENTHOL EUCALYPTUS'' - the refreshing candy, 

''BONBON'' - fruit mix candy, 
''MATINEE'' – the best sweet dessert. 

The products we produce are made with lots of love, care and passion. 
Our staff has long experience in this industry, 

which guarantees a truly high professionalism. 
We believe that the most important part of the production process 

is the quality of the products. That is why using the best quality materials 
in combination with state-of-the-art technology makes our products 

irresistibly delicious. Аll members of our company share the same excitement 
about the production process - from the initial idea, the development process,
 the packaging of the products, to the end result where the greatest pleasure 

for us are the satis�ed and delighted faces of the consumers 
after experiencing the taste on our product! 

Evrokeks is �exible company and open to innovation, while striving 
to meet the needs of our customers. We are also open to developing products

 that will meet the speci�c requirements of consumers 
in different countries - we will develop the right �avors, different packaging,
 style, labels, taste and so on, just for our customers, anywhere in the world,

 to be satis�ed and happy with our products. 
In this journey we have chosen to be guided by the satisfaction 

and trust of our customers, 
so our goal and motto is HAVE A SWEET DAY!

ZD "EVROKEKS" dooel
Car Samoil 10 Bitola, R. Macedonia

 tel./fax:+ 389 (0) 47 256 575
www.evrokeks.mk

e-mail: evrokeks@gmail.com
info@evrokeks.mk Fa
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hard candy hard candy hard candy 

Menta original 90g 50 120 6000 18 months
Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:

HC 01

. HC 01
. HC 02

. HC 04

. HC 03

Menta strong 90g 50 120 6000 18 monthsHC 02
Menta original 400g 26 81 2106 18 monthsHC 03
Menta strong 400g 26 81 2106 18 monthsHC 04
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hard candyhard candyhard candy

4

. HC 05

hard candyhard candyhard candy

. HC 06

. HC 07

HC 05
HC 06

Nerko
Nerko

licorice
licorice

90g
300g

50
24

120
81

6000
1944

18 months
18 months

Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:

HC 07 Nerko licorice 700g 10 81 810 18 months

5

HC 12  .

HC 08
HC 09

Menthol Eucalyptus
Menthol Eucalyptus

eucalyptus
eucalyptus

90g
230g

50
26

120
81

6000
2106

18 months
18 months

Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:

. HC 09

. HC 08

HC 10 Menthol Eucalyptus eucalyptus 1000g 8 81 648 18 months

. HC 08 . HC 09

HC 06 Nerko licorice 1000g 8 81 648 18 months
HC 07 Nerko licorice 3000g 18 months HC 11 Menthol Eucalyptus eucalyptus 3000g 18 months

. HC 10 . HC 11
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hard candyhard candyhard candy
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hard candyhard candyhard candy

. HC 12

7

HC 16
HC 17

Bonbon
Bonbon

fruit mix
fruit mix

80g
800g

50
10

120
81

6000
810

18 months
18 months

Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:

HC 18 Bonbon fruit mix 3000 g 18 months

. HC 14 . HC 15

HC 19-23 Bonbon All 1000g 18 months

. HC 13

HC 12
HC 13

Menthol
Menthol

mint
mint

90g
300g

50
26

120
81

6000
2106

18 months
18 months

Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:

HC 14 Menthol mint 1000g 8 81 648 18 months
HC 15 Menthol mint 3000g 18 months

. HC 16

HC 30  .HC 29  .

HC 24  .HC 19  .

HC 28  .HC 23  .

HC 27  .HC 22  .

HC 26  .HC 21  .

HC 25  .HC 20  .

. HC 17 . HC 18

HC 24-28 Bonbon All 3000g 18 months
HC 29 3-fruits fruit mix 1000g 8 81 648 18 months
HC 30 3-fruits fruit mix 3000g 18 months

8 81 648
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soft candysoft candysoft candy caramelscaramelscaramels

C 01  .

C 02  .

C 03  .

Toffee fruit mix fruit mix 90g 50 120 6000 18 months
Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:

C 01
Toffee hazelnut hazelnut 90g 50 120 6000 18 monthsC 02
Toffee milk milk 90g 50 120 6000 18 monthsC 03

8 9

SC 01

SC 03
SC 04
SC 05
SC 06
SC 07
SC 08

Jatma

Jatma
Jatma
Jatma
Jatma
Jatma
Jatma

strawberry

strawberry
fruit
fruit
fruit

menthol
menthol

150g

3000g
150g
370g

3000g
150g
370g

42

42
26

42

120

120
81

120

5040

5040
2106

5040

18 months

18 months
18 months
18 months
18 months
18 months
18 months

Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:

SC 09 Jatma menthol 3000g
26 81 2106

18 months
SC 10 Jatma choko 150g 42 120 5400 18 months
SC 11 Jatma choko 370g 18 months
SC 12 Jatma choko 3000g

26 81 2106
18 months

SC 02 Jatma strawberry 370g 26 81 2106 18 months

SC 02 .

SC 05 .

SC 08 .

SC 11 .

SC 01 .

SC 04 .

SC 07 .

SC 10 .

SC 03 .

SC 06 .

SC 09 .

SC 12 .
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caramelscaramelscaramels
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caramels caramels caramels 

10 11

C 04  .

C 05  .

C 06  .

C 07  .

C 09  .

C 08  .

C 11 Toffee hazelnut hazelnut 3000g 18 months
C 12 Toffee milk milk 3000g 18 months

C 09
C 10

Toffee milk
Toffee fruit mix

milk
fruit mix

700g 10 81 810 18 months
18 months3000g

C 07
C 08

Toffee fruit mix
Toffee hazelnut

fruit mix
hazelnut

700g
700g

10 81 810 18 months
18 months

Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:

10 81 810

C 06 Toffee milk milk 18 months300g 24 81 1944
C 05 Toffee hazelnut hazelnut 300g 24 81 1944 18 months
C 04 Toffee fruit mix fruit mix 300g 24 81 1944 18 months

Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per pallet:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Pcs. per pallet: Shelf life:
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chocolate barschocolate barschocolate bars
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12

CB 01 .

CB 02 .

CB 03 .

CB 04 .

chocolate barschocolate barschocolate bars

11

CB 01
CB 02

Matinee
Matinee

mint
caramel

25g
25g

32
32

12
12

42
42

16.128
16.128

Net weight Pcs per box: Box. per tran. box:Art. No. Product Name Flavour Tran. box per pallet: Pcs. per pallet:

CB 03
CB 04

Matinee
Matinee

coconut
rum

25g
25g

32
32

12
12

42
42

16.128
16.128

12 months
12 months

Shelf life:

12 months
12 months
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ZD "EVROKEKS" dooel

St. Car Samoil 10 Bitola, R. Macedonia
tel./fax:+ 389 (0) 47 256 575;

www.evrokeks.mk

e-mail: 
evrokeks@gmail.com

info@evrokeks.mk


